
COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT
FINAL

INVOICE DATE: 23-FEB-2024 COSTCO WHOLESALE SOLD TO:

INVOICE NO: 2406002-2 999 LAKE DRIVE TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199

31931

DAMMAM SA

 

SHIPPER:   
COSTCO WHOLESALE

999 LAKE DRIVE  

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027  

 

TRAFFIC LOAD #:  17522063

ITEM #
SELL 
UNIT

Costco P.O.#
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COUNTRY 
OF ORIGIN

TARIFF CODE KILOS CUBE
FOREIGN 

COST
EXT FOREIGN 

COST (USD)

384732 540 130458 - KS PURE SEA SALT    30 OZ USA 2501000000 540.09 21.6 $3.19 $1,722.60

756053 216 129346 - KS MEDIUM ROAST 2.5# USA 901210050 285.76 48.8 $13.56 $2,928.96

859695 720 129274 - KS ALMOND BUTTER 27OZ USA 2008194000 609.63 33.68 $6.00 $4,320.00

1001368 300 130203 - KS ORGANIC QUINOA 4.5 LB PERU 1008500000 639.57 52.77 $8.74 $2,622.00

1138119 660 125451 - ORGANIC APPLE VINEGAR CDR USA 2209000010 2,799.12 149.1 $9.79 $6,461.40

1143330 432 129370 - O. SPRAY WHOLE CRAISINS UNITED STATES 2008930000 850.58 97.36 $9.55 $4,125.60

1314649 210 130246 - MAX HSE ORIGINAL RST 48OZ USA 901210050 334.84 41.59 $10.43 $2,190.30

1334985 1040 206415 - DUNKIN DONUTS COFFEE 45Z USA 901210050 1,701.52 225 $20.92 $21,756.80

1462402 504 205479 - HBO WITH ALMONDS 50 OZ USA 1904100040 815.79 151.71 $7.30 $3,679.20

1510336 960 112266 - KS BTR TOFFEE CASHEW 24OZ USA 2006005550 721.21 99 $7.92 $7,603.20

1528787 576 129346 - KS FRENCH ROAST COFFEE USA 901210050 703.07 97.78 $11.18 $6,439.68

1645578 390 129193 - KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS USA 2008198500 457.77 49.5 $12.62 $4,921.80

1660437 840 122350 - FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ USA 901210050 1,242.16 239.3 $11.17 $9,382.80

1660437 2016 206415 - FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ USA 901210050 2,981.19 574.32 $11.09 $22,357.44

3133113 165 130458 - KS PEPPER GRINDER 2-PACK VIETNAM 904110000 84.82 6.93 $7.96 $1,313.40

TOTAL: $101,825.18



PACKING LIST

LOAD # 17522063 CONTAINER # TRHU 636836 5

TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199 SEAL # 55778097

31931

DAMMAM SA BOOKING# EXPORT

 

ITEM # US PO # ITEM DESCRIPTION HZMT UNITS SHPD WEIGHT (lbs) CUBE

- 384732 130458 KS PURE SEA SALT    30 OZ N - 540 1,190.70 21.60

- 756053 129346 KS MEDIUM ROAST 2.5# N - 216 630.00 48.80

- 859695 129274 KS ALMOND BUTTER 27OZ N - 720 1,344.00 33.68

- 1001368 130203 KS ORGANIC QUINOA 4.5 LB N - 300 1,410.00 52.77

- 1138119 125451 ORGANIC APPLE VINEGAR CDR N - 660 6,171.00 149.10

- 1143330 129370 O. SPRAY WHOLE CRAISINS N - 432 1,875.20 97.36

- 1314649 130246 MAX HSE ORIGINAL RST 48OZ N - 210 738.20 41.59

- 1334985 206415 DUNKIN DONUTS COFFEE 45Z N - 1,040 3,751.20 225.00

- 1462402 205479 HBO WITH ALMONDS 50 OZ N - 504 1,798.50 151.71

- 1510336 112266 KS BTR TOFFEE CASHEW 24OZ N - 960 1,590.00 99.00

- 1528787 129346 KS FRENCH ROAST COFFEE N - 576 1,550.00 97.78

- 1645578 129193 KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS N - 390 1,009.20 49.50

- 1660437 122350 FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ N - 840 2,738.50 239.30

- 1660437 206415 FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ N - 2,016 6,572.40 574.32

- 3133113 130458 KS PEPPER GRINDER 2-PACK N - 165 187.00 6.93

PRODUCT TOTALS: 9,569 32,555.90 1,888.44

PALLETS X 50#/ 6.7 CUBE PALLET TOTALS: 40 2,000.00 268.00

GRAND TOTALS: 34,555.90 2,156.44


